1072712017

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B} Public
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held
by Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand TotalFA+B+C

Scrip Code : 540310

5 33,90,750 33,980,750

519 27.22,600 27,222,600

524 61,13,350 61,13.350

Shareholding Pattem

Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group®

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Summary statement hoiding of specified securities

55.46 33,90,750

44 54

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00 33,80,750

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

hitp:/Avww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=540310&qtrid=95.00&Flag=New

Quarter ending :September 2017

0.00

0.00

0.00 .

55.46

2,000

2,000

mn



2712017

Scrip Code : 540310

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Quarter Ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1} Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

RADHAMOHAN
MITTAL HUF

SURBHI MITTAL

RUCHIR MITTAL

RADHA MOHAN
MITTAL

RENU MITTAL

Sub Total At

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

5 33,90,750
1 8,88,400
1 7,26,850
1 6,83,350
1 6,07,050
1 4,85,100
5 33,90,750
5 33,90,750

33,80,750

8,886,400

7,26,850

6,83,350

6,07,050

4,85,100

33,90,750

33,890,750

0.00

5546

14.53

11.88

11.18

993

7.94

55.46

0.00

55.46

33,90,750

8,88,400

7,26,850

6,83,350

6,07,050

4,85,100

33,90,750

33,890,750

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

http:/fAwww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=540310&qtrid=95.008QtrName=Sentember’, 20201 7

414



2712017 . Shareholding Pattem Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Classic Filaments Ltd

Serip Code : 540310 Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.0C 0.0 0.00
President of India
B3) Non-nstitutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
'l:";’t:’ig:f’; share capital 505 253400  2,59,400 424  2,59,400 424 0.00 2,000
::“'f::;‘fs' ;‘,‘;: ‘z‘a‘_?;‘:; 8 1862800 18,562,800 3047 18,62,800 30.47 0.00
’ gi‘é{jﬂ{‘”“m 1 386600 3,86,600 632 3,86,600 6.32 0.00
| gm’;‘mJ ROCHURAM 1 116200 1,16,200 180 1,16,200 1.90 0.00
1 giﬁsg:mm 1 264000 264,000 . 432 2,64,000 432 0.00
:mg&%’q 1 264000  2,64,000 432 2,64,000 432 0.00
m‘gm‘f\“‘;‘m 1 264000  2,64,000 432 2,64,000 432 0.00
gﬁm@g'\l A 1 264000  2,64,000 432 264,000 432 0.00
i’;NM‘ﬁgAﬁxl":”AR 1 264000 2,64,000 432 2,64,000 432 0.00
Any Other (specify) 6 600400  6,00,400 982 600,400 9.82 0.00
HUF 4 400 400 0.01 400 0.01 0.00
Bodies Corporate 2 600000 6,00,000 981 600,000 9.81 0.00
mﬁ%%w RESOURCES 1 400000 4,00,000 654  4,00,000 6.54 0.00
:L‘i’};g.?&&m LIMITED 1 200000  2,00,000 327 2,00,000 3.27 0.00
Sub Total B3 519 2722600 27,22,600 4454 27,22,600 4454 0.00 2,000
B=B1+B2+B3 519 2722600 27,22,600 4454 27,22,600 4454 0.00 2,000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding {No. and %)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares heid in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

{1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

{2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

NPT TP U TP .-nm/mmnrateslsthublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=54031 0&qtn'd=95.00&QtrName=September%20201 7 11



2712017

Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code : 540310 Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR o 0 0.00 000
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stack Exchange(s).
(2) The above farmat needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1

% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be di

sclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

http:/lwww.bseindia.comlcorporateslshpN oriProPublic.aspx?scripcd=54031 08&qtrid =95.00&QtrName=September%202017 474



2712017 Shareholding Pattem

HOES TRAED Wi

Shareholding Pattern

Classic Filaments Ltd

Scrip Code : 540310 Quarter ending : September 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

4

- NiL NiL NIL NIL NIL

http://www_bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=5403108&qtrid=95.00&CompName=Classic%20Filaments %20Ltd&QtrName=Sept... 1 "



